SUTHERLAND

DESCRIPTION

Teak frame available in Weathered, Natural or Clear Sealer

finish.

Cushions included.

Fitted furniture cover is available.

sutherlandfurniture.com

Peninsula

Peninsula Ottoman

14003-Default

DETAILS & SPECS

Designer

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame
Seat Height w/cushion
Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

Terry Hunziker

PENINSULA

25in/64cm

20in/5lcm

85in/22cm

8.5in/22cm

14in/36cm

15

0.75

0.75

55

23



